000 "EBPOMNAKTPEAL"

MHH 3662988370

r. Mockea, yn. OctanoBckui npoesa, 4.5, od. 405

Ten: +7 (495) 782-92-32

r. BopoHex, yn. Bynesap Mobeasl 50B, od. 15

Ten: +7 (473) 202-49-09

MockoBckas obnacTb, r. Mogonbek, yn. PowmHekas, 4.3
Ten/WhatsApp: 8-800 500-00-14

KoMmepuecKkoe npeanoxeHue

Kodpeapka Moccamaster KBGT 741,

CtpaHa

ApTHKYN
[MpounssoaunTens
Mapka

OnuHa
OnuHaBYnakoske
LLnpuHa
LLnpnHaBYnakoske
BeicoTa
BeicoTaBYnakoske
Bec

BecBYnaroBke

info@pack-euro.ru
621575@mail.ru
C yBaxeHwuewm, EBponaktpena

KpacHbIK, 79324

HuaepnaHaebl
79324
Moccamaster Sales B.V.
Moccamaster
310

330

170

195

410

470

2.9

3.7


mailto:info@euro-pack.ru
mailto:621575@mail.ru

	Коммерческое предложение
	Кофеварка Moccamaster KBGT 741, красный, 79324

